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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.9MI      11.9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Michael Draney         M4049          1/4     1:09:03     2:00:57   10:14     2:13:58
2     Jeff Seering           M5059         1/12     1:09:14     2:02:31   10:22     2:15:54
3     Jeff Koppa             M4049          2/4     1:13:54     2:07:01   10:43     2:20:20
4     Monica Haelfrisch      F4049         1/18     1:14:08     2:07:10   10:43     2:20:24
5     Don Smith              M5059         2/12     1:14:42     2:08:26   10:51     2:22:02
6     Patti Gorr             F5059         1/19     1:15:20     2:09:26   10:56     2:23:08
7     Dave Kendall           M6069         1/17     1:14:15     2:11:26   11:08     2:25:55
8     Bethany Wiltshire      F4049         2/18     1:21:19     2:17:57   11:36     2:32:03
9     Norman Johnson         M6069         2/17     1:21:43     2:20:11   11:47     2:34:27
10    Harley Grant           M6069         3/17     1:19:27     2:19:10   11:49     2:34:45
11    Tom Adelmann           M5059         3/12     1:22:57     2:20:50   11:51     2:35:11
12    Erin Arndt             F4049         3/18     1:22:18     2:21:17   11:53     2:35:46
13    Kimberly Ansorge       F3039         1/14     1:22:20     2:22:49   12:03     2:37:52
14    Beth Faucette          F4049         4/18     1:22:58     2:24:08   12:10     2:39:23
15    John Hysong            M6069         4/17     1:21:42     2:24:09   12:10     2:39:27
16    Laurie Mosher-Paulin   F5059         2/19     1:24:00     2:25:01   12:13     2:40:07
17    Greg Mall              M5059         4/12     1:22:57     2:24:32   12:17     2:40:53
18    Cathy Ludwig           F5059         3/19     1:27:30     2:29:11   12:32     2:44:19
19    Robin Garcia           F4049         5/18     1:27:12     2:29:17   12:35     2:44:57
20    Marsha Kendall         F6069          1/7     1:26:04     2:29:26   12:36     2:45:09
21    Tom Scherer            M5059         5/12     1:24:52     2:30:27   12:44     2:46:45
22    Dan Ludwig             M5059         6/12     1:28:08     2:31:35   12:47     2:47:32
23    Michelle Kositzke      F4049         6/18     1:29:40     2:33:11   12:54     2:48:58
24    Lucea Ledenbach        F6069          2/7     1:28:22     2:33:11   12:54     2:49:01
25    Randy Sedo             M5059         7/12     1:28:21     2:33:20   12:57     2:49:44
26    Amy Scheffler          F4049         7/18     1:28:22     2:33:21   12:57     2:49:44
27    Kim Marshall           F5059         4/19     1:27:36     2:34:14   13:00     2:50:16
28    Elizabeth Anderson     F5059         5/19     1:30:27     2:35:08   13:02     2:50:41
29    Phyllis Hysong         F5059         6/19     1:28:59     2:34:59   13:03     2:50:54
30    Thomas Connelly        M6069         5/17     1:27:34     2:34:47   13:06     2:51:32
31    Michael Huiting        M5059         8/12     1:30:33     2:35:59   13:07     2:51:53
32    Jenny Redman-Schell    F4049         8/18     1:29:35     2:35:27   13:08     2:51:58
33    Sandra Bayerl          F4049         9/18     1:31:16     2:36:43   13:14     2:53:19
34    Matthew Connell        M5059         9/12     1:32:34     2:38:01   13:16     2:53:43
35    Jr Renkens             M6069         6/17     1:28:30     2:37:20   13:18     2:54:12
36    Elise Krohn            F3039         2/14     1:28:56     2:37:25   13:18     2:54:21
37    Kristine Schreiter     F4049        10/18     1:31:28     2:37:48   13:19     2:54:22
38    Maggie Robbins         F3039         3/14     1:31:28     2:37:58   13:19     2:54:22
39    Charlotte Bradford     F4049        11/18     1:31:29     2:37:48   13:19     2:54:22
40    Sharon Sterwald        F6069          3/7     1:29:21     2:37:55   13:22     2:55:05
41    Ken Huelsman           M6069         7/17     1:25:57     2:35:38   13:24     2:55:36
42    Karen Leonard-Berg     F5059         7/19     1:32:19     2:40:07   13:28     2:56:32
43    Vicki Verhasselt       F4049        12/18     1:30:49     2:39:39   13:29     2:56:33
44    Bev Vervoort           F5059         8/19     1:30:49     2:39:39   13:29     2:56:34
45    Ronda Plathe           F4049        13/18     1:32:11     2:40:01   13:29     2:56:44
46    Nancy Robinson         F5059         9/19     1:33:19     2:41:07   13:29     2:56:46
47    Jack Fry               M6069         8/17     1:32:37     2:40:33   13:30     2:56:52
48    Lindsey Knoeck         F3039         4/14     1:33:19     2:42:09   13:42     2:59:33
49    William Banks          M6069         9/17     1:31:10     2:40:57   13:45     3:00:06
50    Marnie Nelson          F4049        14/18     1:35:00     2:43:49   13:50     3:01:11
51    Deborah Andritsch      F6069          4/7     1:33:04     2:43:03   13:51     3:01:33
52    Lila Nackers           F4049        15/18     1:35:57     2:45:20   13:55     3:02:19
53    Jami Nackers           F2029          1/4     1:35:58     2:45:21   13:55     3:02:19
54    Dennis Krueger         M6069        10/17     1:35:41     2:45:32   14:00     3:03:24
55    Joe Miller             M4049          3/4     1:39:08     2:47:48   14:06     3:04:48
56    Teresa Rieckmann       F2029          2/4     1:36:45     2:51:06   14:22     3:08:11
57    Linda Rieckmann        F5059        10/19     1:36:46     2:51:08   14:22     3:08:12
58    Norm Dollhopf          M5059        10/12     1:36:52     2:50:31   14:23     3:08:25
59    Warren Bergmann        M5059        11/12     1:39:23     2:50:53   14:23     3:08:28
60    Jeanne Baum            F5059        11/19     1:39:53     2:51:18   14:23     3:08:30
61    Marylee Wickersheim    F5059        12/19     1:39:54     2:51:19   14:23     3:08:31
62    Jim Manske             M6069        11/17     1:38:16     2:51:34   14:27     3:09:20
63    Susan Lammers          F4049        16/18     1:39:54     2:51:40   14:29     3:09:50
64    Carol Anderson         F5059        13/19     1:42:42     2:53:06   14:32     3:10:19
65    Sarah Rudolph          F5059        14/19     1:39:13     2:55:11   14:41     3:12:19
66    Emily Berger           F2029          3/4     1:43:51     2:57:48   14:56     3:15:38
67    Debbie Doro            F5059        15/19     1:43:52     2:57:49   14:56     3:15:39
68    Brant Anderson         M5059        12/12     1:44:14     2:58:41   14:58     3:16:05
69    Stacy Lenz             F3039         5/14     1:45:57     3:00:46   15:09     3:18:29
70    Jessica Lenz           F3039         6/14     1:45:58     3:00:47   15:09     3:18:29
71    Jim Zeller             M6069        12/17     1:44:52     3:02:43   15:23     3:21:38
72    Dundee McNair          M3039          1/1     1:37:01     3:00:11   15:24     3:21:43
73    David Aime             M4049          4/4     1:45:14     3:01:55   15:25     3:22:02
74    Sarah Dressel          F3039         7/14     1:45:15     3:01:55   15:25     3:22:03
75    Emily Salber           F2029          4/4     1:46:40     3:04:13   15:27     3:22:23
76    Jackie Badalik         F5059        16/19     1:46:47     3:04:15   15:27     3:22:23
77    Jean Nuernberger       F5059        17/19     1:50:16     3:07:34   15:42     3:25:47
78    Leith Destiche         F6069          5/7     1:46:50     3:05:46   15:46     3:26:35
79    Kerry Przybylski       F3039         8/14     1:50:13     3:09:14   15:55     3:28:40
80    Carrie Skodinski       F3039         9/14     1:50:13     3:09:15   15:55     3:28:40
81    Margie Bertram         F6069          6/7     1:50:13     3:09:15   15:56     3:28:41
82    Evelyn Hauser-Frederic F6069          7/7     1:49:52     3:09:18   15:56     3:28:51
83    Al Micheel             M6069        13/17     1:55:15     3:18:15   16:39     3:38:05
84    Lyn Ertl               F4049        17/18     1:52:17     3:18:51   16:47     3:39:51
85    Jerry Kroehler         M6069        14/17     1:56:49     3:20:30   16:51     3:40:48
86    Emily Beyer            F0119          1/1     1:55:19     3:21:27   16:55     3:41:45
87    Leanne Beyer           F5059        18/19     1:57:23     3:21:56   16:59     3:42:29
88    Don Kloehn             M6069        15/17     1:59:01     3:25:50   17:18     3:46:48
89    Nancy Eick             F5059        19/19     1:58:40     3:27:36   17:29     3:49:12
90    Sara Barttelt          F3039        10/14     2:00:44     3:31:55   17:47     3:53:06
91    Amy Walls              F3039        11/14     2:00:45     3:31:57   17:47     3:53:08
92    Terri Smith            F3039        12/14     2:01:00     3:31:36   17:53     3:54:24
93    Cathy Jacoby           F4049        18/18     1:59:35     3:32:20   17:59     3:55:38
94    Kurt Darrow            M6069        16/17     1:56:47     3:31:18   18:03     3:56:37
95    Amy Mangin             F3039        13/14     1:56:49     3:31:19   18:03     3:56:38
96    Larry Schneider        M6069        17/17     2:04:24     3:40:42   18:44     4:05:24
97    Michelle Moore         F3039        14/14     2:14:54     3:54:01   19:41     4:18:02
98    Charles Weydt          M7079          1/1     2:44:53               27:27     5:59:44
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